INFO
SHEET
NEXSPAN2™S
H SERIES
FOR ALL THINGS FASTENING.
Doc: NexSpan2 H Series Info Sheet  |  Version Date: 09/17/24  |  Page 1 of 2 allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service: 888.859.6060
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 888.859.6060 | SALES@ALLFASTENERS.COM
Allfasteners' NexSpan2™ H Series is ideal for overhead hanging applications in mechanical

14NSH410 4 x 4 x 1/4" 20' 1.250"
14NSH510 5 x 5 x 1/4" 20' 1.250"
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEXSPAN2™ UNIVERSAL CLAMPS
PART# SIZE FITS PART #
14NSHC3 3" 14NSU31014
14NSHC4 4" 14NSU41014
14NSHC5 5" 14NSU51014
 • Similar loading properties to welded steel frames.
 • No on-site welding needed.
 • No need for heavy lifting equipment.
 • Suited for installation in challenging environments.